

(

Crl.A.No. 1247 OF 2002

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1247/2002

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HERMAN KHESH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report for direction)

Date : 09/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appellant-State should move an appropriate application within four weeks for completing the service, else the hearing of the appeal as against those respondents who are not served may be directed to be separated.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master